

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8490/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/08/2012 in WP No. 35709/2010 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bangalore)

MUNİYAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SYED JALEEL AHMED & ORS.
(office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 18950/2013

Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 16/09/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sharan Gouda Patil, Adv.
for Mr. Shirish K. Deshpande, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.
for Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner(s) is permitted to replace the pages in the SLP paper books along with Index (Annexures P-1 to P-14), and also to replace List of Dates, if required, or any other defect pointed out by the Registry, within a period of seven days from today.

(Renuka Sadana)
Assistant Registrar

(Parveen Kumar)
AR-cum-PS