

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8490/2013

MUNIYAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SYED JALEEL AHMED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 18950/2013

(With WITH Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 27/04/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shirish K. Deshpande, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on all the respondents.

Appearing respondents who have not filed the counter affidavit so far may file the same within a period of four weeks, as last chance. After expiry of four weeks, list the matters before the Hon'ble Court.

(M V RAMESH)