

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8490/2013

SRI. MUNIYAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SYED JALEEL AHMED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 18950/2013 (IV-A)

Date : 25-07-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shirish K. Deshpande, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 6.9.2017.

(KAPIL MEHTA)
Registrar